
JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY PRI CCI
Motešice, 12. 6. 2011

VÝSLEDKOVÉ LISTINY
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JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY PRI CCI

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM na limitovaný čas
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Motešice, 12. 6. 2011

5
GIDRAN XVI-35 07456

04412 Motešice TJF1
Ján Černík

Gidran XVI 4341
Dunsany 10 25014

Furioso
  0  63,61   0,61Ján ČERNEK

 

22
MORGANA 07566

03131 Trenčín Stallion2
Štefan Bohuš

Denver 3612
Monika 311706

SVK TK
  0  62,3   0,7Štefan BOHUŠ

 

23
LÝRA 2 06203

05354 Trenčín Stallion3
Štefan Bohuš

Denver 3612 (MA-5)
Lyrika 100707

J5 SVK TK
  0  62,09   0,91Matúš VRBOVSKÝ

 

2
PELCZYN 03090

03993 Kľak ŠK4
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Jarabub 11 (A1/1)
Pepina 5206 736317

J7 /POL/ PZHK 383/96
  0  61,23   1,77Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

9
CASIUS 04641

05150 Motešice TJF5
Dr.Slavomír Magál

Caballero 3535 (Ca V
Dunsany 11 25312

Furioso (Catalin VII
  0  65,55   2,55Veronika MERKOVÁ

 

21
FAKÝR 07337

05128 Podhradie ASCHO JK6
Katarína Kozinková

Papillon 5067
Subreta 51/14310

Y0 CZE TK
  0  60,43   2,57Katarína KOZINKOVÁ

 

13
LIPKA 4 07157

05149 Motešice TJF7
MBL s.r.o.

Przedswit svrženský-
Vigneta-K 22705

J SVK TK
  0  59,91   3,09Simon HLOCKÝ

 

12
JAMAJKA 2 06239

05149 Motešice TJF8
Slavomír Magál

Furioso XXV 3536
Furioso XIV-1 17007

J Furioso (F XXV-18)
  0  58,32   4,68Simon HLOCKÝ

 

11
ČASPAL 1-11 N

05148 Motešice TJF9 J   0  56,66   6,34Nikoleta GUNÁROVÁ
 

14
VLNKA 07460

Z0023 Motešice Žrebčín TJ10
Slavomír Magál

Blueridge Dancer (IR
Vinica (CZE)08

Anglický plnokrvník
  0  53,47   9,53Martin MAIVALD

 

18
ROTUNDA 07323

05424 Kuzmice JŠ11
Sonmet, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rosina 87810

D3 SVK TK
  0  51,8  11,2Romana JANÁKOVÁ

 

6
FRESCO 05168

03543 Motešice TJF12
Veronika Richtárechová

Furioso XXII 3458
Catalin III-72 12611

Furioso (F XXII-3)
  0  50,37  12,63Michal BENČO

 

10
RALST 07452

05284 Motešice TJF13
Jaroslava Gašková

Nelicentovaný
Alesta 3074 (CZE)10

Kríženec
  0  50,11  12,89Daniela GAŠKOVÁ

 

19
KRISPY 04937

05423 Kuzmice JŠ14
Sonmet, spol. s r.o.

Kuhailan Urkub II 34
Przedswit XV-14 14012

D3 Furioso (Ku. Urkub I
  3  77,24  14,24Tatiana MANĎÁKOVÁ

 

8
PATRIOT 05169

05152 Motešice TJF15
Ján Benčo

Przedswit XVII 4304
Furioso VIII-21 98510

Furioso (P XVII-5)
  9  66,45   3,45Monika ZÁVODSKÁ

 

17
JANETT N

04021 Kuzmice JŠ16  vyl.Ján ZUBAJ
 

7
BESLAN 07453

03543 Motešice TJF16
Peter Budoš

Najoom (IRL)
Blida (CZE)06

Anglický plnokrvník
 vyl.Michal BENČO

 

1
NORTH STAR X-9 06654

04588 Motešice TJF16
Slavomír Magál

North Star X 4326
Furioso XIV-9 18705

Furioso (Kalinka)
 vyl.Radka GEŠNÁBLOVÁ
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JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY PRI CCI

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z na limitovaný čas
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Motešice, 12. 6. 2011

6
FRESCO 05168

03543 Motešice TJF1
Veronika Richtárechová

Furioso XXII 3458
Catalin III-72 12611

Furioso (F XXII-3)
  0  62,88   2,12Michal BENČO

30 EUR

21
FAKÝR 07337

05128 Podhradie ASCHO JK2
Katarína Kozinková

Papillon 5067
Subreta 51/14310

Y0 CZE TK
  0  68   3Katarína KOZINKOVÁ

25 EUR

2
PELCZYN 03090

03993 Kľak ŠK3
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Jarabub 11 (A1/1)
Pepina 5206 736317

J7 /POL/ PZHK 383/96
  0  68,2   3,2Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

20 EUR

8
PATRIOT 05169

05152 Motešice TJF4
Ján Benčo

Przedswit XVII 4304
Furioso VIII-21 98510

Furioso (P XVII-5)
  1  69,17   4,17Monika ZÁVODSKÁ

15 EUR

18
ROTUNDA 07323

05424 Kuzmice JŠ5
Sonmet, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rosina 87810

D3 SVK TK
  1  70,93   5,93Romana JANÁKOVÁ

10 EUR

3
GULDARIGA AI 06946

01516 Motešice TJF6
Ing.Štefan Bajčík

Almaz (RUM)
Gravitatziya (USR)06

Anglický plnokrvník
  2  73,98   8,98Štefan BAJČÍK

 

13
LIPKA 4 07157

05149 Motešice TJF7
MBL s.r.o.

Przedswit svrženský-
Vigneta-K 22705

J SVK TK
  4  62,15   2,85Simon HLOCKÝ

 

15
IĽJA 05778

Z0023 Motešice Žrebčín TJ8
MBL spol. s r.o.

Furioso XXV 3536
Przedswit XV-14  14008

Furioso (FXXV-7)
  5  70,95   5,95Martin MAIVALD

 

23
LÝRA 2 06203

05354 Trenčín Stallion9
Štefan Bohuš

Denver 3612 (MA-5)
Lyrika 100707

J5 SVK TK
  5  71,12   6,12Matúš VRBOVSKÝ

 

9
CASIUS 04641

05150 Motešice TJF10
Dr.Slavomír Magál

Caballero 3535 (Ca V
Dunsany 11 25312

Furioso (Catalin VII
  5  72,43   7,43Veronika MERKOVÁ

 

22
MORGANA 07566

03131 Trenčín Stallion11
Štefan Bohuš

Denver 3612
Monika 311706

SVK TK
  7  77,37  12,37Štefan BOHUŠ

 

5
GIDRAN XVI-35 07456

04412 Motešice TJF12
Ján Černík

Gidran XVI 4341
Dunsany 10 25014

Furioso
  7  77,99  12,99Ján ČERNEK

 

12
JAMAJKA 2 06239

05149 Motešice TJF13
Slavomír Magál

Furioso XXV 3536
Furioso XIV-1 17007

J Furioso (F XXV-18)
  8  64,88   0,12Simon HLOCKÝ

 

11
ČASPAL 1-11 N

05148 Motešice TJF14 J   9  71,37   6,37Nikoleta GUNÁROVÁ
 

14
VLNKA 07460

Z0023 Motešice Žrebčín TJ15
Slavomír Magál

Blueridge Dancer (IR
Vinica (CZE)08

Anglický plnokrvník
  9  72,44   7,44Martin MAIVALD

 

4
KLÁRA 3 07602

01516 Motešice TJF16
Tomáš Gappa

Przedswit XXIII 4450
Vera VS 93509

Kríženec
 15  80,27  15,27Štefan BAJČÍK

 

17
JANETT N

04021 Kuzmice JŠ17  24 107,06  42,06Ján ZUBAJ
 

1
NORTH STAR X-9 06654

04588 Motešice TJF18
Slavomír Magál

North Star X 4326
Furioso XIV-9 18705

Furioso (Kalinka)
 vyl.Radka GEŠNÁBLOVÁ

 

*rf /Súťaž č.2 30. 6. 2011 0:01:30 1Str:


